Market Capitalization (SAR bn) -1.15% 2,081.08 2,057.21 (

Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) -1.01% 8,821.76 8,732.62  (

Number of newly companies listed - 1 1

Number of listed companies - 192 193
 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات  ميع اج  * معدلة لج

ر نسبة التغي  Julyيوليو  Julyيوليو

% Change 2018 2019

Transactions 11.39% 2,031,011 2,262,441

Shares Traded * -14.57% 2,959,553,585 2,528,405,310 *

Value Traded (SAR) -11.01% 73,213,971,303.91 65,156,312,964.06

Number of Trading Days - 23 23

Daily Average of Transactions 11.39% 88,304.83 98,367.00

Daily Average of Shares Traded * -14.57% 128,676,242.83 109,930,665.65 *

Daily Average of Value (SAR) -11.01% 3,183,216,143.65 2,832,883,172.35

Market Capitalization (SAR bn) 4.39% 1,970.62 2,057.21 (

Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) 5.28% 8,294.83 8,732.62  (

Number of newly companies listed - 1 1

Number of listed companies - 186 193
 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات ميع اج  * معدلة لج

Trading Information

20192019
Comparing Trading Information for July 2019 with June  2019

Trading Information

20192018
Comparing Trading Information for July 2019 with July 2018

By number of transactions

% To Market % To Industry Group Transactions

Al Rajhi 4.47% 29.17% 101,159

Alinma 3.73% 24.35% 84,418

SABIC 2.45% 37.10% 55,450

Dar Al Arkan 2.35% 10.30% 53,192

Saudi Kayan 2.07% 9.05% 46,742

By number of shares traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Shares Traded

Dar Al Arkan 7.52% 59.38% 190,127,605

Alinma 7.43% 34.12% 187,758,915

Al Rajhi 4.41% 19.88% 111,595,217

Saudi Kayan 4.27% 19.61% 107,914,213

ZAIN KSA 3.24% 48.26% 81,992,304

By value of shares traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Value Traded -SAR

Al Rajhi 12.10% 38.47% 7,885,042,059

SABIC 7.92% 34.43% 5,159,324,188

Alinma 7.32% 23.27% 4,770,759,436

Dar Al Arkan 3.46% 10.98% 2,251,163,435

NCB 3.10% 47.68% 2,020,730,809

2019

Company

Top Five Active Stocks -July 2019

Company

Company

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SARCO 474,959,546.05 12,029,183 24,620

Petro Rabigh 631,730,669.30 30,847,070 24,902

Bahri 473,451,385.05 17,296,960 14,161

Aldrees 432,177,658.30 11,529,786 17,790

Total 2,012,319,258.70 71,702,999 81,473

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Takween 66,691,667.67 8,332,356 8,083

MEPCO 116,218,282.96 7,563,576 9,175

BCI 18,208,127.08 805,056 2,021

MA'ADEN 794,113,820.30 16,597,607 30,442

ASLAK 35,702,118.42 2,361,601 3,638

ALYAMAMAH STEEL 158,027,587.18 8,781,772 11,154

SSP 128,020,459.32 5,671,943 8,781

Chemanol 91,034,372.49 10,557,814 9,055

Petrochem 61,556,830.10 2,600,440 3,714

SABIC 5,159,324,187.80 45,868,543 55,450

SAFCO 544,522,095.00 6,116,064 14,200

Industrialization 743,065,694.72 46,082,795 33,744

Gypsum 36,424,178.74 3,044,065 3,821

Glass 16,013,939.88 881,978 1,517

Alujain 167,090,432.40 7,209,004 9,180

FIPCO 20,851,985.70 664,752 1,709

Pipes 121,458,401.41 11,906,129 7,169

Nama Chemicals 54,320,514.12 2,444,008 4,745

Maadaniyah 36,937,266.42 2,272,824 3,820

Zamil Industrial 16,066,533.10 940,454 2,058

SIIG 390,295,310.96 17,072,917 16,744

YANSAB 919,102,212.00 15,487,409 29,965

SPM 82,327,238.94 8,957,439 9,386

SIPCHEM 647,216,974.82 31,589,274 18,911

Advanced 346,514,741.40 5,822,527 12,717

Saudi Kayan 1,246,197,649.68 107,914,213 46,742

HCC 139,749,518.70 15,033,174 8,743

 Najran Cement 294,717,343.33 33,978,099 16,960

City Cement 239,851,435.28 17,435,380 11,903

Northern Cement 182,026,678.45 18,767,363 13,758

UACC 308,595,230.00 19,641,521 16,666

OASIS 134,687,564.95 3,110,507 7,647

Arab Cement 184,587,764.60 6,530,517 7,419

Yamamah Cement 252,685,536.66 13,818,234 11,804

Saudi Cement 237,103,935.30 3,137,488 8,982

Qassim Cement 120,308,423.00 2,345,893 6,358

Southern Cement 152,962,949.20 2,796,555 6,632

Yanbu Cement 254,745,484.75 7,520,854 9,104

Eastern Cement 104,739,690.90 3,248,212 7,200

Tabuk Cement 154,408,382.60 11,567,612 10,614

Jouf Cement 204,916,579.35 24,880,711 14,538

Total 14,983,389,139.68 561,358,680 516,269

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Astra Indust 14,572,598.04 947,029 2,899

Bawan 51,295,158.38 3,651,090 3,863

EIC 39,323,539.98 2,386,738 4,791

ALKHODARI * 0.00 0 0

Ceramic 178,245,049.54 8,224,679 11,127

Cables 300,008,021.70 8,122,963 18,153

Al Ahsa for Dev. 77,650,177.34 7,322,753 4,554

Amiantit 188,905,160.69 31,332,946 17,862

AL Babtain 57,127,693.44 2,501,017 4,860

SVCP 57,023,623.65 1,309,671 4,002

MESC 56,099,768.54 5,323,449 6,439

Saudi Export 716,814,955.80 9,537,697 29,765

Total 1,737,065,747.10 80,660,032 108,315

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

MAHARAH 963,952,119.80 9,970,295 35,126

SPPC 89,925,445.18 6,360,879 6,354

Catering 232,335,698.60 2,599,954 9,627

Total 1,286,213,263.58 18,931,128.00 51,107.00

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SISCO 154,536,631.78 10,124,550 8,101

SGS 185,878,966.80 6,271,900 9,960

SAPTCO 411,338,779.08 29,820,447 17,895

BATIC 102,241,699.05 3,005,771 5,379

Budget Saudi 268,764,098.75 7,838,423 12,743

Total 1,122,760,175.46 57,061,091.00 54,078.00

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

AlSorayai Group 318,096,325.85 35,359,857 26,483

Saudi Industrial 56,993,376.77 6,716,962 6,170

AlAbdullatif 30,253,497.76 2,690,422 3,168

LAZURDE 96,110,338.30 6,057,805 7,932

Fitaihi Group 23,677,143.72 2,079,525 2,352

Total 525,130,682.40 52,904,571 46,105

2019

 Market Statistics - July 2019

Energy

Materials

Capital Goods

Commercial & Professional Svc

Consumer Durables & Apparel

Transportation

2019

 Market Statistics - July 2019

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SEERA 464,221,615.12 24,833,352 26,194

 Al Hokair Group 67,405,510.64 4,640,617 6,068

FITNESS TIME 276,929,473.70 3,418,053 15,143

Dur 39,292,977.94 2,129,865 4,102

Shams 38,623,271.40 1,464,131 3,310

Alkhaleej Trng 81,199,947.12 5,963,759 5,597

NCLE 296,983,096.28 11,520,008 16,029

ATAA 10,748,354.10 336,939 375

Herfy Foods 69,566,845.30 1,233,007 3,895

Total 1,344,971,091.60 55,539,731 80,713

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Tihama 176,890,164.55 4,413,606 11,146

SRMG 406,606,923.50 4,178,634 14,422

Total 583,497,088.05 8,592,240 25,568

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SHAKER 39,356,969.96 4,669,464 4,439

Extra 323,923,487.30 4,414,615 12,363

SACO 236,548,954.50 3,441,891 14,022

SASCO 145,284,087.98 9,343,505 7,539

Jarir 496,500,546.80 2,927,653 11,520

AlHokair 470,263,342.26 21,768,321 31,350

Total 1,711,877,388.80 46,565,449 81,233

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

A. Othaim Markets 172,932,371.20 2,112,489 7,804

Farm Superstore 26,444,672.88 1,669,151 3,198

Anaam Holding 41,670,882.72 4,481,370 6,908

Thim'ar 76,961,077.86 3,747,600 6,764

Total 318,009,004.66 12,010,610 24,674

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SAVOLA Group 416,012,278.05 13,356,932 17,477

WAFRAH 39,855,765.32 3,212,711 5,149

SADAFCO 165,884,481.60 1,370,231 6,009

Almarai 577,010,887.70 11,180,090 19,630

H B 23,240,559.05 601,635 3,167

NADEC 66,247,613.72 2,690,412 6,513

Qassim Agriculture 127,549,667.06 10,926,492 9,635

Tabuk Agriculture 46,316,108.54 5,117,993 4,713

Saudi Fisheries 327,309,077.80 5,996,486 18,164

Eastern Agriculture 82,699,451.60 1,812,461 5,927

Jouff Agriculture 36,379,661.00 1,537,512 3,518

Jazan Development 129,999,401.22 10,463,031 8,686

Total 2,038,504,952.66 68,265,986 108,588

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Saudi Chemical 48,766,204.25 1,527,447 2,586

Mouwasat 260,663,049.30 2,901,863 5,645

Dallah Health 373,931,128.10 7,046,763 13,785

Care 122,300,495.20 2,198,328 8,219

Al Hammadi 274,117,032.08 12,626,075 14,103

Saudi German Hosptl 116,208,723.25 4,200,659 7,198

Total 1,195,986,632.18 30,501,135.00 51,536.00

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Pharmaceutical 68,424,843.05 2,596,166 3,494

[…]

Parallel Market Capped Index (NomuC) 0.00% 3,808.22 3,808.08

Number of newly companies listed - 0 0

Number of listed companies - 10 10

* Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات ميع اج  * معدلة لج

ر نسبة التغي  Julyيوليو  Julyيوليو

% Change 2018 2019

Transactions 182.62% 3,545 10,019

Shares Traded * 50.32% 3,055,333 4,592,720

Value Traded (SAR) 97.58% 45,265,733.54 89,436,878.04

Number of Trading Days - 23 23

Daily Average of Transactions 182.62% 154.13 435.61

Daily Average of Shares Traded 50.32% 132,840.57 199,683.48

Daily Average of Value (SAR) 97.58% 1,968,075 3,888,560

Market Capitalization (SAR bn) 103.11% 2.25 4.57 (

Parallel Market Index (NOMU) 38.21% 2,777.95 3,839.53

Parallel Market Capped Index (NomuC) 47.14% 2,588.03 3,808.08

Number of newly companies listed - 0 0

Number of listed companies - 10 10

* Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات ميع اج  * معدلة لج

Comparing Trading Information Parallel Market (Nomu) for July 2019 with July 2018

Trading Information معلومات التداول

20192019
Comparing Trading Information Parallel Market (Nomu) for  July 2019 with June 2019

Trading Information

20192018

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

ALKATHIRI 9,584,396.70 208,857 1,309

Total 9,584,396.70 208,857 1,309

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

ALOMRAN 16,986,964.14 901,505 2,155

NBM 0.00 0 0

Total 16,986,964.14 901,505 2,155

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

ALSAMAANI 993,681.85 21,111 103

Total 993,681.85 21,111 103

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

THOB ALASEEL 7,616,239.25 265,232 398

Total 7,616,239.25 265,232 398

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

DWF 471,599.70 5,278 160

RAYDAN 25,151,887.74 1,542,090 3,062

Total 25,623,487.44 1,547,368 3,222

 Shares Traded Transactions

ABO MOATI 6,251,972.94 381,879 567

BAAZEEM 11,856,344.00 406,823 873

Total 18,108,316.94 788,702 1,440

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

ARAB SEA 10,523,791.72 859,945 1,392

Total 10,523,791.72 859,945 1,392

 Market 89,436,878.04 4,592,720 10,019

Retailing

Software & Services

Commercial & Professional Svc

Consumer Durables & Apparel

Consumer Services

2019

 Parallel Market (Nomu) Statistics - July 2019

Materials

Capital Goods

%to Market %to Industry Group Market Capitalization - SAR Free Float  Market Cap - SAR Close Price Free Float Shares Issued Shares

ALKATHIRI 4.39 100.00 200,727,072.00 1,383,111.00 44.40 1,383,111   4,520,880

Total 4.39   - 200,727,072.00   1,383,111.00   - 1,383,111   4,520,880